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7.0.5.4

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Flickor Höga, Preliminary

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 38,00 68,40  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 110,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 42,00 152,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2,8 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 58,80 211,20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

624B 10 2,8 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   19,5 54,60 265,80  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205B 10 2,9 5,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 29,00 294,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 39,15 333,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun 2

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 38,70 71,50  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5   19,5 37,05 108,55  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 41,00 149,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 197,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 39,15 236,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,0 40,00 276,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 45,00 321,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon 3

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 41,00 74,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 36,10 110,70  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,0 40,00 150,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2,4 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,0 50,40 201,10  Armstand Double Somersault

205C 7,5 2,8 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0   7,5 21,00 222,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 49,40 271,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0   18,0 48,60 320,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hedda Grelz (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

201B 10 1,8 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 40,50 40,50  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 41,80 82,30  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 40,85 123,15  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 159,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 7,5 2,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 40,00 199,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

614B 10 2,4 4,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 237,55  Armstand Double Somersault

405B 10 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   16,5 46,20 283,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2,7 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 27,00 310,75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 5

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 64,50  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 96,80  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 0,5 1,5 2,0 1,0 1,0   3,5 7,35 104,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 34,20 138,35  Armstand Somersault

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 43,20 181,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 228,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 33,75 262,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Flickor Höga, Preliminary

Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- Sk neptun 6

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 62,90  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 90,45  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 128,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 175,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 43,20 218,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 19,00 237,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 261,75  Armstand Somersault

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 7

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 64,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7,5 1,7 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 96,00  Back Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 39,00 135,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 7,5 1,8 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 166,50  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 198,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 235,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,0   7,5 20,25 255,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 8

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 55,20  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 84,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0   16,5 34,65 119,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 21,00 140,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 34,65 175,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 207,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 246,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sigrid Ekebäck (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 9

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 4,5 4,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 25,20 53,20  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 35,15 88,35  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   13,5 27,00 115,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 147,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2,3 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,5 21,85 169,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 197,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 233,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings ss 10

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 55,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 28,50 83,50  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 34,65 118,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 27,60 145,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 2,0   11,0 26,40 172,15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 5 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 202,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 24,15 226,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ida Widek (2004) -- SIK Delfin 11

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 44,70  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 26,35 71,05  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 28,35 99,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 131,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 23,00 154,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 27,60 181,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 209,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Flickor Höga, Preliminary

Hanna Walther (2003) -- SK Poseidon 12

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 47,30  Inward Dive

201B 7,5 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 77,00  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 23,40 100,40  Reverse Dive

303C 5 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 127,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 163,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 17,10 180,80  Armstand Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 19,20 200,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pojkar Höga, Preliminary

André Dimovski (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5   23,0 41,40 77,40  Back Dive

612B 10 1,9 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 22,80 100,20  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5   23,0 46,00 146,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,5 42,75 188,95  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 238,15  Armstand Double Somersault

5233D 7,5 2,4 5,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   12,0 28,80 266,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 5 3,1 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 44,95 311,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 35,10 347,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 31,50 66,70  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 38,00 104,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 42,00 146,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7,5 2,8 2,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 21,00 167,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 45,90 213,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,5 2,5 3,5 2,5 3,0   9,0 21,60 235,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 259,85  Armstand Somersault

5233D 5 2,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 35,00 294,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Flickor Höga, Final

Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun 1

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 195,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 52,65 247,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,0 40,00 287,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 48,75 336,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon 2

614B 10 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 48,00 198,70  Armstand Double Somersault

205C 7,5 2,8 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 244,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   19,5 50,70 295,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 32,40 328,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

305C 10 2,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 60,20 212,60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

624B 10 2,8 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0   21,0 58,80 271,40  Armstand Back Double Somersault

205B 10 2,9 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0   8,0 23,20 294,60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 29,70 324,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Flickor Höga, Final

Hedda Grelz (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

5134D 7,5 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 45,00 204,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

614B 10 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   15,5 37,20 241,35  Armstand Double Somersault

405B 10 2,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   13,5 37,80 279,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 44,55 323,70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 5

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 22,50 126,65  Armstand Somersault

5233D 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 166,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 215,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 44,55 260,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sigrid Ekebäck (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 6

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 150,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 35,65 185,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 224,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 259,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 7

301C 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   17,5 31,50 166,50  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 4,5   15,0 31,50 198,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 237,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 3,0 2,0 2,5 3,5 2,5   8,0 21,60 259,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- Sk neptun 8

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 36,00 164,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 40,50 204,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 2,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 22,00 226,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 256,65  Armstand Somersault

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 9

203C 5 2,0 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 19,00 138,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 174,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 213,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 249,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ida Widek (2004) -- SIK Delfin 10

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 131,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 24,15 155,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 184,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 219,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings ss 11

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 150,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,0   12,0 28,80 179,35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 5 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 17,00 196,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 18,90 215,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Hanna Walther (2003) -- SK Poseidon 12

303C 5 2,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   9,5 19,95 120,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 38,40 158,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,0   8,5 15,30 174,05  Armstand Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 32,40 206,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pojkar Höga, Final

André Dimovski (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

301B 10 1,9 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   22,0 41,80 188,00  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 228,80  Armstand Double Somersault

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 28,80 257,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pojkar Höga, Final

405C 5 3,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 43,40 301,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 39,00 340,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

205C 7,5 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 50,40 197,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,0 18,90 216,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0   8,0 19,20 235,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 263,25  Armstand Somersault

5233D 5 2,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 43,75 307,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pojkar 1 m, Preliminary

Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,0 35,20 35,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   11,0 18,70 53,90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5   23,0 39,10 93,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 37,80 130,80  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2,2 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   23,0 50,60 181,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 52,00 233,40  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 52,50 285,90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,0 50,60 336,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   19,5 46,80 383,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,5 55,90 439,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

101C 1 1,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 55,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 91,35  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 49,20 140,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 44,00 184,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 46,00 230,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 42,00 272,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 323,25  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3,1 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 37,20 360,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 57,20 417,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 60,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 92,45  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 121,25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 44,00 165,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 200,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 45,00 245,90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 49,40 295,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 46,80 342,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 387,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pojkar 1 m, Preliminary

Isac Faxius (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 33,15 66,75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 96,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 132,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 170,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 215,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 3,0   12,0 25,20 240,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 281,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 35,10 317,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   16,0 40,00 357,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 5

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   18,5 29,60 63,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 93,35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 123,35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 161,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 197,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   14,0 32,20 229,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 39,60 268,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 38,40 307,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

